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Statistics
e Tamam kNI
N Vahd 100 100 100
Missing 0 0 0
mn
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 28 28.0 28.0 28.0
it 72 720 720 100.0
Total 100 100.0 100.0
oA
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  fvirn 2 20 20 2.0
" 42 420 42.0 44.0
10 10.0 10.0 54.0
dndmahindimn 46 46.0 46.0 100.0
Total 100 100.0 100.0
urunin
Cumulative
Frequency  Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid oo 10 10.0 10.0 10.0
nraam 6.0 6.0 16.0
umnlulayfeRinounzasuR st i 6.0 6.0 22.0
i 14 14.0 14.0 36.0
AR T 12 12.0 12.0 48.0
smrve: loyunn 6.0 6.0 54.0
e luloiarln safaoui nacina il 680 6.0 60.0
nniannloiaand 10 100 10.0 70.0
ronlulafam muane 8 8.0 8.0 78.0
ke 22 22.0 22.0 100.0
Total 100 100.0 100.0
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Descriptive Statistics

N Minimum  Maximum Mean Std. Deviation

vol 100 3 5 456 574
V2 100 3 5 4.66 517
3 100 3 5 458 535
¥od 100 4 5 450 503
5 100 3 5 4.46 576
6 100 3 5 4.42 535
7 100 3 5 430 577
v 100 4.00 5.00 4.4971 23547
Valid N (listwise) 100
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